VENUE. The Performance shall take place at an outdoor venue at TUSCAWILLA ART PARK STAGE
located at 213 NE 5TH STREET OCALA FLORIDA 34470 during the Tuscawilla Sculpture Stroll event
(the “Event”).

3. COMPENSATION. Artist shall be paid the total sum of ONE THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED AND
NO/100 DOLLARS ($1,700) for the entire Performance (the “Performance Fee”) payable as follows:

A. The City shall pay a lump sum to Artist equal to EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY AND NO/100
DOLLARS ($850), by check made payable to KEVEN ALAND. as a deposit towards the
Performance Fee set forth above due upon countersigned contract.